
CARRFIELDSLIVESTOCK.CO.NZ
WE CREATE VALUE FOR FARMERS

DETAILS: 
64x Genuine Autumn Calving Cows
Frsn/FrsnX, BW66, PW85, majority G3 profiled, DTC 10th March onwards, 
mated to Hereford bull from June 3rd, bulls removed July 17th 2025. 
Cows were Blanket dry cowed on the 1st week of January 2026.

130x Carryover Autumn Calving Cows
Frsn/FrsnX/Crossbreed, BW55, PW91, DTC 12th March onwards, mated 
from June 4th to Hereford and Angus bulls, bulls removed 20th of July. All 
cows were blanket dry cowed.

31x CRL Complete Replacement Line of Autumn Calving R2 Incalf Heifers
Crossbreed/JerseyX, BW136, PW140, DTC 12th March onwards, mated to 
Jersey bull from the June 4th, bulls removed 20th July.

All animals have been farmed on medium hill country, LIC audited to ensure 
recordings and data transfer, and will be presented in quality condition at sale 
date; presenting a great opportunity for all potential purchasers.  

PAYMENT & DELIVERY TERMS: 
• Payment due 14-days after the auction
• Immediate delivery

CARRFIELDS LIVESTOCK AGENT:
Ben Deroles 
M: 027 702 4196

COMPRISING: 230 Mixed Age Autumn Calving Cows & R2 Heifers

AUTUMN COW & HEIFER AUCTION
A/C Te Kuiti Dairies

Date: Wednesday 4th February, 2026
Address: Cambridge Saleyards, Hickey Road

Start Time: 11:30am
BIDR will be available for online bidding



Group Profile

Group: Carrfields Yellow Tags

Sorted by: Management Number, Ascending

Total animals: 64

PTPT Code: MTGC

Report details Report generated on: 20 Jan 2026
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BVD Status:

NPI = Not Persistently Infected

✓ Parentage Confirmed by DNA

✝ Animal is no longer in the herd

BW, Expected Calf BW, Expected Calf PW, Expected Calf Sire BW, PW - Indices evaluated by LIC using genomic information

Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited

ANIMAL SIRE DAM CALF PRE-CALVING

20001 BNGT-
22-76 F 12/08/22 GEv 90/67 176/64 ✓117038 F PED ✝ ✓BNGT-

19-42 F 29/03/20… -125/29 -32/11 720261 -342/50

20002 RYXR-
20-36 F 09/07/20 G3 NPI 104/49 217/84 ✓110006 F ✝ ✓NRLG-

17-55 F 25/03/20… 245/34 196/13 121092 385/89

20003 JNKB-
20-15 F15J1 01/08/20 G3 NPI 22/48 130/81 ✓118071 F15J1 ✝ ✓NWWW-

13-9 F14J2

20004 RYXR-
20-25 F15J1 06/07/20 G3 NPI 48/49 -91/84 ✓110006 F ✝ ✓NRLG-

17-104 F14J2 20/03/20… 218/27 184/10 123067 388/58

20005 JGBX-
21-190 F14J2 03/08/21 G3 NPI 40/46 -207/69 ✓119016 F ✝ ✓JGBX-

18-41 F12J4

20006 TBHH-
20-18 F12J4 11/03/20 G3 NPI 187/50 496/84 ✓515099 F10J6 ✝ ✓CVGW-

18-27 F13J3

20007 BNGT-
21-48 F14J2 04/08/21 GEv 145/66 169/76 ✓120059 F ✝ ✓BNGT-

18-46 F11J5 19/04/20…

20008 CVGW-
19-71 F9 J7 19/03/19 GEv NPI 208/64 383/86 ✓516074 F10J6 ✝ ✓CVGW-

09-217 F8 J8

20009 QBJH-
19-53 F13J3 26/07/19 -218/60 -695/93 ✓105038 F PED ✝ ✓VXQ-

12-85 F9 J7

20010 TBHH-
20-214 F13J3 01/08/20 G3 NPI 218/51 187/85 ✓517043 F11J5 ✝ ✓CVGW-

17-250 F14J2

20011 CVGW-
16-221 F14J2 16/07/16 G3 NPI 56/52 431/87 ✓113014 F15J1 ✝ ✓CVGW-

12-180 F13J3

20012 NRLG-
17-37 F11J5 04/07/17 G3 NPI -4/51 70/87 ✓110042 F15J1 ✝ ✓MGYJ-

06-15 J9 F7 07/04/20… 195/35 210/13 121092 385/89

20013 BNGT-
22-79 F14J2 13/08/22 GEv 230/66 239/64 ✓121037 F15J1 ✝ ✓BNGT-

17-66 F12J4 17/04/20…

20014 JGBX-
19-154 F12U4 24/07/19 G3 NPI 12/48 123/86 ✓114007 F ✝MYCP-

09-52 F8 U8

20015 NPBG-
12-101 J12F4 06/08/12 -86/45 -107/86 306549 J ✝ JFVP-

07-123 F8 J8 17/08/20… -256/17 -199/6 822138 -430/21

20016 NRLG-
17-101 F14J2 25/07/17 G3 NPI 38/49 -7/88 ✓112063 F15J1 ✝ ✓NRLG-

14-5 F13J3
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ANIMAL SIRE DAM CALF PRE-CALVING

20017 JJBT-
22-1 F10J6 13/07/22 61/48 -33/65 517001 F10J6 ✝ JJBT-

18-50 F9 J7 30/07/25 M B 17/08/20… -209/27 -159/10 821458 -488/61

20018 RKT-
18-159 J15F1 10/08/18 G3 360/53 555/87 ✓311013 J PED ✝ ✓RKT-

16-125 J14F1 15/07/25 U

20019 NRLG-
16-24 J9 F6 02/07/16 G3 NPI 42/44 90/87 ✓DJFX-

14-323 J ✝ ✓NRLG-
14-31 F13J1 21/03/20… 231/34 232/13 120003 420/91

20020 CJVP-
19-53 F13J3 27/02/19 G3 NPI 44/50 -137/86 ✓114546 F ✝ ✓JPQR-

14-109 F10J6 18/08/20… -128/18 -76/7 823110 -322/21

20021 JGBX-
18-95 F13J3 19/07/18 G3 NPI -19/50 -58/87 111036 F14J2 ✝DDKL-

10-68 F11J5

20022 TBHH-
19-90 F11J5 27/07/19 G3 NPI 241/50 433/87 ✓511011 F11J5 ✝ ✓CVGW-

13-375 F11J5

20023 TBHH-
19-158 F9 J7 17/08/19 G3 NPI 130/50 223/87 ✓513098 J11F5 ✝ ✓CVGW-

15-310 F13J3

20024 RYXR-
20-87 F 22/07/20 G3 NPI 46/49 134/84 ✓117088 F 200… ✓NRLG-

17-83 F15U1 17/03/20… 166/36 108/13 121035 284/97

20025 RYXR-
20-49 F15J1 12/07/20 G3 NPI -105/49 -300/83 ✓118016 F ✝ ✓NRLG-

14-25 F13J2 26/03/20… 119/26 55/10 124052 339/54

20026 JGBX-
18-136 F 26/07/18 G3 NPI 85/51 112/88 ✓111011 F15J1 ✝ JGBX-

12-39 F

20027 NRLG-
18-14 F15J1 29/06/18 G3 NPI 96/51 42/88 ✓111036 F14J2 ✝ ✓NRLG-

15-37 F15J1 01/04/20… 303/37 262/13 121005 511/97

20028 BNGT-
22-108 F 28/08/22 GEv 327/66 331/64 ✓121005 F ✝ ✓BNGT-

19-113 F 19/04/20…

20029 RYXR-
19-30 F 07/07/19 G3 NPI 209/50 349/87 ✓115080 F ✝ ✓NRLG-

15-59 F 26/03/20… 314/35 279/13 120003 420/91

20030 JGBX-
19-106 F 18/07/19 G3 NPI -10/45 -58/86 ✓114007 F ✝ JGBX-

12-12 F

20031 NRLG-
16-4 J9 F7 24/06/16 G3 NPI 70/43 275/86 ✓DJFX-

14-285 J ✝ ✓NRLG-
14-47 F15J1

20032 TBHH-
20-47 F13J3 28/03/20 G3 NPI 87/51 212/84 ✓518015 F9 J7 ✝ ✓CVGW-

16-201 F

20033 NRLG-
16-67 J9 F7 11/07/16 G3 NPI 105/43 245/87 ✓DJFX-

14-275 J ✝ ✓NRLG-
14-35 F15J1 17/03/20… 197/35 200/13 121035 284/97

20034 CJVP-
20-29 F 21/03/20 G3 NPI -55/46 -151/84 ✓115570 F PED ✝ F 01/04/20… 227/36 202/13 121005 511/97

20035 CVGW-
17-319 F12J4 27/07/17 G3 NPI -89/50 -218/86 ✓112054 F ✝ ✓CVGW-

09-203 J9 F7

20036 CJVP-
20-18 F 19/03/20 G3 NPI 12/50 59/82 ✓115570 F PED ✝ ✓CJVP-

18-21 F 05/04/20… 216/35 166/13 120003 420/91

20037 JNKB-
20-54 F 12/08/20 G3 NPI -62/49 -21/81 ✓118049 F ✝ ✓JNKB-

12-33 F15J1

20038 RYXR-
20-70 F 17/07/20 G3 NPI 109/49 136/84 ✓112034 F ✝ ✓NRLG-

17-54 F 02/04/20… 309/36 239/13 121005 511/97

20039 NRLG-
17-42 F14J2 05/07/17 G3 NPI 61/51 75/88 ✓111037 F14J2 ✝ ✓NRLG-

11-127 F14J2

20040 CVGW-
18-261 F12J4 23/07/18 G3 NPI 255/54 477/88 ✓511011 F11J5 ✝ ✓CVGW-

15-300 F13J3

20041 NRLG-
17-97 F15J1 22/07/17 G3 NPI 61/52 28/88 ✓110052 F ✝ ✓NRLG-

11-147 F14J2 25/03/20… 286/37 239/14 121005 511/97

20042 CJVP-
19-64 F10U6 02/04/19 G3 NPI -45/45 21/86 ✓114546 F ✝ ✓CJVP-

11-51 F4 U12 21/03/20… 188/34 135/12 120003 420/91

20043 RYXR-
20-57 F 14/07/20 NPI 33/49 -13/84 117046 F15J1 ✝NRLG-

15-14 F 05/04/20… 210/34 178/13 121092 385/89

20044 TBHH-
19-107 F9 J7 28/07/19 G3 NPI 218/50 530/87 ✓514017 J11F5 ✝ ✓CVGW-

15-353 F12J3
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20045 QBJH-
22-1 F15J1 16/07/22 -13/50 -66/55 121589 F PED ✝ ✓QBJH-

20-39 F13J2 01/08/20… 68/27 68/10 122513 145/59

20046 JGBX-
19-28 F 20/03/19 G3 NPI 206/52 253/86 ✓114106 F ✝ ✓JGBX-

16-24 F15J1

20047 JNKB-
21-57 F 08/08/21 G3 NPI 88/48 -119/71 ✓119030 F ✝ ✓JNKB-

17-24 F15J1

20048 CVGW-
18-222 F12J4 14/07/18 G3 NPI 37/51 240/87 ✓111011 F15J1 ✝ ✓CVGW-

10-15 F8 J8

20049 CJVP-
19-50 F 26/03/19 G3 NPI 61/53 125/87 ✓113520 F PED ✝PYFY-

13-4 F

20050 JGBX-
16-168 F14J2 24/07/16 G3 NPI -122/53 -232/88 114062 F ✝ JGBX-

11-23 F11J5

20051 CJVP-
20-38 F 25/03/20 G3 NPI -15/49 128/84 ✓114539 F ✝CJVP-

15-11 F 28/03/20… 203/35 134/13 120003 420/91

20052 GVTM-
17-105 F10J4 01/08/17 0/48 -111/77 511051 F8 J8 ✝GVTM-

12-86 F11J1 24/07/20… 182/36 219/13 319019 365/98

20053 CVGW-
18-185 F11J5 08/07/18 G3 NPI 40/53 -37/87 ✓513015 J9 F7 ✝ ✓CVGW-

16-310 F14J2

20054 NRLG-
18-93 F 12/07/18 G3 NPI -36/50 -35/88 ✓110080 F ✝ ✓NRLG-

11-75 F 31/03/20… 124/37 48/13 121035 284/97

20055 JNKB-
21-85 F 13/08/21 G3 NPI 81/48 60/71 ✓119035 F ✝ ✓JNKB-

13-6 F 11/08/20… 331/26 384/9 324014 573/54

20056 RYXR-
20-92 F14J2 29/07/20 G3 NPI 11/49 37/84 ✓116008 F15J1 ✝ ✓NRLG-

17-86 F13J3 18/03/20… 260/36 211/13 121005 511/97

20057 NRLG-
17-83 F15U1 15/07/17 G3 NPI -99/52 -323/88 ✓110042 F15J1 ✝ ✓NRLG-

09-41 F14U2 18/03/20… 209/37 184/14 121005 511/97

20058 JNKB-
20-51 F15J1 11/08/20 G3 NPI 36/49 -163/84 ✓116013 F ✝ ✓JNKB-

14-43 F14J2 25/03/20… 273/36 237/13 121005 511/97

20059 JGBX-
22-122 F11J5 13/07/22 GEv NPI 232/62 256/59 ✓515025 J10F6 ✝ ✓JGBX-

20-246 F15J1

20060 RYXR-
19-14 F14J2 04/07/19 G3 NPI 131/50 191/86 ✓117082 F15J1 ✝ ✓NRLG-

15-104 F13J3 02/04/20… 322/37 297/13 121005 511/97

20061 JNKB-
20-38 F14J2 07/08/20 G3 NPI 91/49 159/77 ✓118037 F ✝ ✓JNKB-

15-105 F12J4

20062 RYXR-
19-40 F10J6 10/07/19 G3 NPI 119/47 245/83 ✓112032 F ✝ ✓NRLG-

16-80 J13F3 28/03/20… 191/26 188/10 124024 262/57

20063 JNKB-
20-27 F 05/08/20 G3 NPI -19/47 -149/81 ✓117088 F ✝ ✓NWWW-

14-7 F

20064 BNGT-
20-132 F12U4 25/08/20 GEv 46/66 129/90 ✓119045 F ✝ ✓BNGT-

09-4 F8 U8 29/03/20… -123/25 2/9 724054 -295/35

Total:64 64 64 1 63 30

Average: 66 85 158 146 280
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Group Profile

Group: LIC Carrfields Group 22-1-26

Sorted by: Management Number, Ascending

Total animals: 128

PTPT Code: MTGC

Ancestry: 89%

Date: 01 Jun 2025 to 31 May 2026

Report details Report generated on: 22 Jan 2026

Herd averages as at: 06 Dec 2025

BW: 94/46 PW: 121/60

Page 1 of 6

BVD Status:

NPI = Not Persistently Infected

✓ Parentage Confirmed by DNA

✝ Animal is no longer in the herd

BW, Expected Calf BW, Expected Calf PW, Expected Calf Sire BW, PW - Indices evaluated by LIC using genomic information

Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited

ANIMAL SIRE DAM CALF PRE-CALVING

107
LQVG-
20-17 J9 F5 09/08/20 NPI 21/47 -82/82 315008 J PED ✝ 649

✝HMCD-
16-14 F10J2

109
RYXR-
20-1 F 28/06/20 G3 NPI 231/49 541/84 ✓111067 F ✝ ✓NRLG-

17-51 F15J1 14/03/20… 368/26 286/10 124048 501/57

110
QVGM-
16-94 J5 F3 09/08/16 NPI -67/28 182/77

✝PKLW-
12-204 J9 F7 26/10/20… -273/22 -176/9 821458 -488/61

111
BGBH-
19-41 F10J6 07/08/19 NPI 172/50 509/84 113070 F ✝BGBH-

11-107 J12F4 27/08/25 M B

112
GFG-
21-3 F15J1 13/07/21 161/45 142/53 516048 F13J3 ✝GFG-

18-36 F

114
LQVG-
20-9 F9 J7 05/08/20 NPI 203/49 323/81 111036 F14J2 ✝LQVG-

17-81 J12F4 15/08/20… 286/27 287/10 523015 369/58

115 F 01/08/22 -30/0 -21/0

116
BDCW-
20-2 F 16/07/20 NPI -54/57 66/92 ✓114539 F ✝ ✓BDCW-

16-129 F

118 F 01/08/20 -103/0 -78/0

119
BWHX-
21-47 F PED 05/08/21 GEv NPI -274/57 -205/69 ✓118679 F PED ✝ ✓BQW-

12-6 F PED

120
BFHJ-
18-62 F 24/08/18 NPI 87/50 231/88 110042 F15J1 ✝MHBX-

13-132 F

121
DPPM-
20-137 F 27/10/20 G3 NPI -68/50 28/92

✓DPPM-
17-111 F PED ✝DPPM-

16-75 F

122
HYPB-
20-6 F14J1 16/07/20 NPI 34/50 -122/83 111037 F14J2 ✝HYPB-

15-8 F14U2 18/07/20… -163/23 -82/9 822133 -370/44

123
WBFG-
23-17 F6 J2 14/10/23 -51/11 -29/8

✝HFBD-
16-36 F12J4

124
BDCW-
19-61 F 03/08/19 65/57 121/94 ✓118555 F ✝ ✓BDCW-

14-113 F

125
BWHX-
19-66 F9 A4 23/08/19 GEv -90/60 212/88 ✓113120 F15J1 ✝KWMD-

15-53 A8 F3
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126 LQVG-
22-106 F13J3 22/08/22 NPI 61/44 30/53 116015 F ✝LQVG-

15-44 F10J5 21/08/20… 186/25 158/9 523055 310/57

127 BDCW-
20-41 F12U4 29/07/20 36/56 252/92 ✓119566 F PED ✝ ✓BDCW-

12-107 F8 U8

128 F 01/08/20 -103/0 -78/0

129 JQQT-
21-11 F15J1 22/07/21 NPI -2/49 126/61 117514 F14J2 ✝QYCL-

16-38 F15U1

130 JQQT-
19-172 F14J2 13/08/19 76/51 184/83 111037 F14J2 ✝ JQQT-

15-68 F13J3

131 LQVG-
22-150 F15J1 03/09/22 NPI 129/45 33/53 118001 F ✝ 812 ✝LCTN-

16-160 F13J3 31/08/20… -39/28 41/11 819119 -211/68

132 BDCW-
19-107 F 20/08/19 25/57 57/91 ✓118502 F ✝ ✓BDCW-

15-83 F

133 BDCW-
20-62 F12U4 01/08/20 -133/57 -184/91 ✓119563 F PED ✝ ✓BDCW-

12-51 F8 U8

134 NDDN-
21-6 F15J1 17/07/21 NPI 62/47 -28/67 116122 F15J1 ✝DWMY-

15-76 F14J2 18/10/20… -112/20 -44/7 722250 -293/32

136 FHMQ-
19-30 F8 U8 30/07/19 NPI -162/27 24/76 ✝FHMQ-

09-9 F

137 BDCW-
20-71 F13J1 03/08/20 NPI 41/57 203/91 ✓119524 F14J2 ✝ ✓BDCW-

17-18 F12U4

138 JQQT-
19-105 F14J2 04/08/19 NPI 91/51 97/83 114032 F PED ✝ JQQT-

08-24 F12J4

139 BGCW-
18-80 F 01/08/18 -102/0 -78/0

140 BFHV-
18-2 F13J3 09/07/18 GEv -20/57 -172/87 ✓BFHV-

16-44 F11J5 ✝BFHV-
14-31 F14J2

141 JXYG-
20-228 F 01/08/20 -103/0 -78/0

144 LQVG-
22-70 F11J5 16/08/22 NPI -79/45 -407/53 120053 F ✝HQWK-

14-227 J11F5 07/10/25 U

145 BGBH-
22-26 J11F5 25/07/22 NPI 157/46 237/54 313023 J PED ✝BGBH-

18-56 F11J5 16/10/20… -16/25 55/9 821456 -229/52

146 KQWR-
20-70 J14F2 05/08/20 NPI 261/49 451/82 312057 J15F1 ✝KQWR-

16-50 J13F2 12/08/20… 315/27 311/10 523015 369/58

147 F 01/08/22 -30/0 -21/0

148 LQVG-
22-166 F14J2 08/09/22 NPI -19/44 -231/53 117051 F15J1 ✝QYYB-

19-225 F12J4

149 BDCW-
18-92 F 10/08/18 -58/57 -83/89 ✓117585 F PED ✝ ✓BDCW-

13-120 F

150 QCYQ-
19-38 F 02/08/19 NPI -94/48 -247/82 113520 F PED ✝BYCL-

12-60 F 10/11/20… -226/25 -86/9 821457 -400/50

152 GDVV-
22-37 F13J3 31/07/22 99/43 2/49 120055 F ✝GDVV-

17-12 F10J6

155 LMNJ-
20-4 F11J5 12/07/20 199/45 210/72 515058 F9 J7 ✝LMNJ-

17-2 F13J3

158 TKXM-
22-9 F13J3 27/07/22 78/38 -7/48 516066 F9 J7 ✝ F

159 NBXL-
18-52 F12J4 20/08/18 242/51 450/76 111037 F14J2 ✝NBXL-

15-11 F9 J7

160 RYXQ-
19-36 F6 J2 09/07/19 18/33 33/73 ✝NBXL-

12-3 F12J4

162 TKXM-
21-10 F12J4 28/07/21 95/47 280/62 114057 F PED ✝MXGY-

13-25 J9 F7
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164 QTC-
22-91 F14U2 15/08/22 GEv -19/42 17/18 ✓115080 F ✝QTC-

15-89 F12U4

168 GPNQ-
22-18 F 11/07/22 73/45 198/53 115077 F PED ✝GPNQ-

17-47 F 09/08/20… 189/34 156/12 120085 304/89

169 KKRC-
21-15 J 05/07/21 NPI 116/47 10/68 319602 J PED ✝NRRR-

18-21 J15F1 14/11/20… -123/24 -51/9 821457 -400/50

173 LQVG-
20-129 F13J3 26/08/20 NPI 143/48 290/82 115021 F ✝LQVG-

14-69 F9 J7 29/08/20… 254/36 310/13 319019 365/98

174 DHHL-
21-95 F14J2 31/07/21 67/46 91/55 116036 F15J1 ✝DHHL-

18-124 F12J4

175 JXYC-
21-252 F11J5 27/07/21 NPI 78/45 -152/59 119035 F ✝ 109 ✝ JXYC-

18-232 J11F5 10/11/20… -57/24 8/9 821456 -229/52

178 TLNX-
22-76 F 05/08/22 96/43 102/18 120584 F PED ✝HQYX-

17-116 F

182 HKPD-
22-41 F13J3 19/07/22 NPI 191/46 347/54 120026 F ✝HKPD-

13-6 F10J6

184 LQVG-
20-181 F12J4 04/09/20 NPI 208/50 394/82 115080 F ✝LQVG-

17-16 J8 F7 14/08/20… 289/27 301/10 523015 369/58

185 LQVG-
22-97 F12J3 21/08/22 NPI 146/46 20/53 118001 F ✝QBWD-

17-135 F8 J6 17/10/20… -168/27 -114/10 821458 -488/61

186 LQVG-
22-84 F15J1 18/08/22 NPI 115/45 -132/53 118001 F ✝LQVG-

17-128 F13J3 27/08/20… 241/36 293/13 319019 365/98

187 RTRN-
19-24 F13J3 25/07/19 GEv 79/67 -41/93 ✓518070 F11J5 ✝BGBR-

15-42 F15J1

190 MGFF-
22-67 F15J1 24/07/22 119/43 186/43 118070 F ✝MGFF-

19-26 F13J3

193 RMLQ-
20-55 J10F6 19/07/20 158/49 276/76 316035 J PED ✝MFXL-

16-151 F13J3

194 PVGQ-
23-59 F15J1 08/03/23 GEv NPI 149/59 226/47 ✓120015 F15J1 ✝PVGQ-

16-9 F15J1 30/03/20… 227/29 169/11 124055 307/56

195 RKKK-
20-27 F6 J2 07/08/20 -307/40 -306/74 519551 O ✝MCXM-

11-7 F12J4

196 HVT-
19-11 J10F6 30/07/19 170/50 130/85 313046 J PED ✝HVT-

14-11 F12J4

198 PVGQ-
23-158 F 26/03/23 GEv NPI 206/60 4/47 ✓120030 F ✝PVGQ-

14-2 F 23/03/20… 229/30 168/11 123025 249/58

200 LQVG-
21-45 F8 J8 15/08/21 NPI 248/47 681/66 115021 F ✝YWT-

17-174 J 21/10/20… -18/20 20/7 722250 -293/32

203 LQVG-
21-30 F8 J4 12/08/21 NPI 66/44 1/67 117068 F15J1 556 LQVG-

18-67 J7 F1 14/10/20… -355/27 -302/11 720097 -784/64

204 RLYQ-
22-79 J14U2 28/07/22 NPI 69/47 61/54 315512 J ✝ JBYB-

13-285 J12U4

205 JQQT-
21-118 F14J2 08/08/21 -39/49 7/65 119511 F PED ✝ JQQT-

17-174 F12J4

207 F 01/08/19 -108/0 -77/0

209 BDCW-
20-94 F15J1 08/08/20 109/57 407/89 ✓119604 F ✝ ✓LMPJ-

17-116 F14J2

211 DVCW-
21-53 F13J3 04/08/21 113/47 216/69 517026 F9 J7 ✝DVCW-

16-2 F

212 LQVG-
20-48 F11J5 13/08/20 NPI 135/50 202/82 115046 F ✝LQVG-

13-69 J10F6 17/08/20… 269/28 253/10 323023 403/61

213 NRLG-
13-1 F12J4 16/06/13 G3 NPI -64/53 -168/87 ✓510003 J9 F7 ✝ ✓NRLG-

11-76 F 28/03/20… 225/37 203/14 121005 511/97

216 F 01/08/17 -156/12 -243/46
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220 KCKL-
20-40 F15J1 25/08/20 -2/48 65/77 ✓119548 F ✝ ✓KCKL-

16-39 F14J2 17/09/20…

222 GPNQ-
22-8 F 09/07/22 140/46 229/53 115077 F PED ✝GPNQ-

17-28 F15J1 07/07/20… 203/36 157/13 119035 261/98

224 JQQT-
19-66 F14J2 01/08/19 36/50 -155/83 113120 F15J1 ✝ JQQT-

13-87 F12J4

225 LQVG-
22-16 F11J5 02/08/22 NPI 180/46 342/54 117068 F15J1 ✝QBWD-

15-4 J9 F7

227 LQVG-
21-27 F12J4 11/08/21 NPI 70/48 -76/68 119013 F ✝LQVG-

18-34 F8 J8

228 MMXL-
18-9 F13J3 13/07/18 G3 NPI 80/58 151/95 ✓517024 F10J6 ✝ ✓MMXL-

15-3 F

229 LQVG-
21-166 F12U4 10/09/21 NPI 64/42 23/58 116015 F ✝LQVG-

16-15 F7 J1 30/08/20… 184/25 247/9 323208 303/59

230 PVGQ-
22-13 F8 J8 01/06/22 G3 -44/11 -34/34 16/05/20…

231 NRLG-
17-64 F14J2 10/07/17 G3 NPI 9/50 243/88 ✓112054 F ✝ ✓NRLG-

09-72 F12J4 31/03/20… 147/37 110/13 121035 284/97

232 QLMD-
21-12 F8 J8 12/07/21 G3 96/49 -19/69 ✓519013 J9 F7 ✝ ✓KKNF-

13-116 F9 J7

234 GFG-
19-103 F13J3 15/08/19 -215/55 -145/85 113901 F PED ✝GFG-

12-9 F10J6

237 JFWR-
21-27 F9 J7 15/07/21 63/46 -151/57 519011 F8 J8 ✝ JFWR-

17-22 F10J6

238 NRLG-
18-30 F15J1 04/07/18 G3 NPI 138/50 66/87 ✓115021 F ✝ ✓NRLG-

14-118 F13J3 16/03/20… 323/37 273/13 121005 511/97

242 GFG-
21-49 F11J5 01/08/21 -47/50 -175/68 516656 J9 F7 ✝DTM-

14-24 F14J2

245 LQVG-
21-94 J13F3 21/08/21 NPI 219/48 389/68 315008 J PED ✝LQVG-

12-33 J10F6 19/10/20… -129/27 -60/10 821458 -488/61

246 KVMR-
23-19 F14J2 08/07/23 237/43 215/18 118053 F ✝KVMR-

15-50 F11J5

248 JQQT-
19-201 F15J1 19/08/19 185/48 761/80 114041 F15J1 ✝ JQQT-

16-104 F15J1

253 HVT-
21-8 J12F4 22/07/21 107/49 96/69 315008 J PED ✝HVT-

12-24 F8 J8

254 BFHV-
19-26 F12J4 28/07/19 59/51 132/87 113086 F PED ✝BFHV-

12-56 J9 F7

256 RGKV-
19-15 F11J3 16/07/19 167/51 407/81 517805 F10J6 ✝QMTF-

15-6 F11A4

260 PTFL-
22-27 F13J3 18/07/22 GEv 261/62 -40/60 ✓115107 F PED ✝ ✓PTFL-

19-10 F10J6 27/07/20… 216/40 125/14 119041 163/97

262 RMLQ-
21-116 F12J4 21/07/21 62/47 45/55 516066 F9 J7 ✝RMLQ-

18-33 F14J2

263 HKPD-
22-77 F9 J7 27/07/22 NPI 237/44 209/50 520011 J9 F7 ✝HKPD-

18-1 F10J5 17/10/20… -28/19 28/7 722250 -293/32

266 RTRN-
19-51 F11J5 05/08/19 GEv 95/69 -11/94 ✓518047 F8 J8 ✝BGBR-

16-3 F14J2

268 QBCR-
20-6 F13U3 12/03/20 NPI 113/47 334/83 115080 F ✝QBCR-

15-14 F10U6 19/10/20… -87/20 2/7 722250 -293/32

269 NXTY-
23-73 F9 J7 06/08/23 267/41 244/17 519010 J9 F7 ✝NXTY-

19-29 F10J6

271 LQVG-
20-175 F13J3 31/08/20 NPI 201/49 580/82 115062 F ✝LQVG-

13-46 F10J6 08/11/20… 5/34 76/13 819430 -207/87

273 JFWR-
22-62 F8 J7 15/08/22 10/44 -82/43 520078 J10F6 302 JFWR-

14-29 F9 J5
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274 MHBX-
20-226 F13J3 18/08/20 11/50 -113/84 111037 F14J2 ✝PRHV-

15-22 F12J4

275 GPF-
20-12 F 17/07/20 116/49 119/83 114007 F ✝GPF-

17-25 F15J1

276 BDKW-
21-2 F12U4 16/07/21 33/33 53/23 117551 F15J1 ✝BDKW-

17-17 F8 U8

277 PRHV-
18-28 F12J4 20/07/18 -3/55 32/87 111011 F15J1 ✝LJCL-

11-6 F8 J8

279 TGPT-
20-16 J15F1 23/07/20 NPI 218/50 622/82 319014 J PED ✝NVDD-

16-24 J14F2 21/08/20… 259/28 244/10 523040 297/60

280 RKKK-
22-9 F14J2 05/08/22 -35/51 6/51 ✓114748 F PED ✝NQXX-

18-265 F12J4

282 KVMR-
22-10 F15J1 07/07/22 261/45 362/50 120021 F15J1 ✝KVMR-

17-117 F15J1

284 JFWR-
22-15 F9 J7 19/07/22 222/43 360/42 520089 F8 J8 ✝ JFWR-

15-60 F9 J7

287 GPF-
21-16 F 23/07/21 224/49 295/69 115080 F ✝GPF-

17-3 F

288 MGFF-
20-8 F9 J7 17/07/20 137/48 144/65 515062 J12F4 ✝MGFF-

16-84 F14J2 15/08/20… 206/27 177/10 123071 273/59

289 MDFX-
22-34 J12F4 27/07/22 157/39 182/49 317060 J PED ✝RGQG-

17-9 F8 J8

293 LQVG-
22-40 F12J4 08/08/22 NPI 242/45 432/53 518038 F8 J8 ✝BGMM-

15-25 F15J1 03/11/20… 25/33 84/12 819430 -207/87

299 LQVG-
20-104 J11F5 18/08/20 NPI 226/49 442/82 313046 J PED ✝ 784 ✝QMPB-

16-49 F10J5 11/11/20… 21/34 51/13 819430 -207/87

542 NYPB-
18-24 F 01/08/18 -102/0 -78/0

543 RYKW-
19-52 J11F5 17/08/19 119/50 189/77 517810 J9 F7 ✝BTTQ-

15-29 J13F3

544 BDCW-
19-67 F12U4 04/08/19 -98/56 -250/94 ✓114546 F ✝ ✓BDCW-

12-78 F8 U8

545 RKKK-
18-59 F10J4 15/08/18 NPI -70/46 -102/76 112063 F15J1 ✝QNCT-

14-74 J8 F4

546 JQQT-
19-100 F13J3 04/08/19 NPI 152/46 157/78 111067 F ✝ JQQT-

13-171 F10J6

547 RKKK-
18-27 F14J2 06/08/18 104/50 284/77 110080 F ✝LPJL-

10-108 F11J5

548 PHKR-
22-18 F 01/08/22 -30/0 -21/0

549 F 01/08/22 -30/0 -21/0

550 KYKW-
19-1 F10J3 26/06/19 NPI -22/49 -64/83 511011 F11J5 ✝KYKW-

14-41 F8 A2

551 BWHX-
19-92 F8 U8 18/09/19 G3 -184/36 -95/84 ✝ ✓BQW-

14-82 F

552 BDCW-
20-10 F 21/07/20 NPI -94/58 -57/92 ✓119569 F PED ✝ ✓BDCW-

17-63 F

553 F 01/08/22 -30/0 -21/0

554 F 01/08/22 -30/0 -21/0

555 MVFQ-
19-23 F 06/08/19 -294/52 -427/86 115945 F PED ✝MVFQ-

12-38 F

556 LQVG-
18-67 J7 F1 29/09/18 NPI -59/36 10/84 ✝LQVG-

09-81 J13F3 26/08/20… 156/32 162/12 321053 355/90
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Total: … 119 108 6 113 37

Average: 55 91 82 104 27
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Group Profile

Group: LIC MTGC XFD 2024s @ Mathers

Sorted by: Management Number, Ascending

Total animals: 31

PTPT Code: MTGC

Ancestry: 88%

Date: 01 Jun 2025 to 31 May 2026

Report details Report generated on: 28 Oct 2025

Herd averages as at: 25 Oct 2025

BW: 83/45 PW: 105/57

Page 1 of 2

♯ Parentage Uncertain

✝ Animal is no longer in the herd

BW, Expected Calf BW, Expected Calf PW, Expected Calf Sire BW, PW - Indices evaluated by LIC using genomic information

Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited

ANIMAL SIRE DAM CALF PRE-CALVING

XFD-
24-1 J9 U7 01/03/24 194/34 169/14 319037 J PED ✝GDVB-

12-17 J2 U14

XFD-
24-2 F5 J3 01/03/24 -11/13 39/6

✝HYDC-
15-116 F9 J7

XFD-
24-3 J11F5 04/03/24 243/42 267/17 319037 J PED ✝GQB-

16-39 F11J5

XFD-
24-4 J8 F3 08/03/24 162/27 186/11 319037 J PED ✝FMRQ-

18-112 F5 U11

XFD-
24-5 J5 F3 06/03/24 0/12 46/5

✝ JQGL-
13-104 J10F6

XFD-
24-6 J14F2 06/03/24 175/36 154/15 321008 J PED ✝QDCT-

13-97 J11F5

XFD-
24-7 J12F4 07/03/24 192/41 225/17 319037 J PED ✝PQPN-

17-21 F8 J8

XFD-
24-9 J14F1 07/03/24 -67/40 -65/17 320200 J PED ✝LYVB-

16-36 J12F1

XFD-
24-10 J 07/03/24 207/40 163/16 319037 J PED ✝VPC-

16-17 J

XFD-
24-11 J8 F4 11/03/24 101/34 125/14 321008 J PED ✝XFD-

14-21 F8 U8

XFD-
24-13 J11F5 11/03/24 166/40 129/16 321008 J PED ✝FXRF-

16-22 F9 J6

XFD-
24-14 J8 F4 12/03/24 62/35 135/14 319037 J PED ✝HRDD-

14-36 F8 U8

XFD-
24-15 J9 U7 15/03/24 17/27 6/11 320200 J PED ✝XFD-

14-9 F1 J1

XFD-
24-16 J10F6 15/03/24 107/31 136/13 322022 J PED ✝KKMD-

17-40 F12J4

XFD-
24-17 J13F3 16/03/24 127/14 148/6 ♯320200 J PED ✝PCRV-

17-34 J10F6

XFD-
24-18 J8 F3 16/03/24 122/25 123/11 322022 J PED ✝XFD-

11-18 F6 U10
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XFD-
24-21 J9 F7 19/03/24 190/39 205/16 321008 J PED ✝FQLG-

17-47 F14J2

XFD-
24-22 J9 F7 19/03/24 108/39 120/16 322022 J PED ✝DVYV-

14-23 F15J1

XFD-
24-23 F8 J8 21/03/24 43/32 89/13 319030 J ✝ F

XFD-
24-24 J 22/03/24 196/40 110/16 321008 J PED ✝VPC-

15-185 J

XFD-
24-25 J15F1 22/03/24 181/37 96/15 321008 J PED ✝KTWN-

19-68 J14F2

XFD-
24-26 J15F1 25/03/24 176/39 177/16 320027 J PED ✝QNQB-

15-24 J13F3

XFD-
24-29 J9 F7 25/03/24 131/38 153/16 321045 J PED ✝CQVD-

17-75 F15J1

XFD-
24-30 J10F6 25/03/24 153/40 133/16 321008 J PED ✝KTDG-

17-63 F12J4

XFD-
24-33 J14F2 31/03/24 126/38 103/16 321045 J PED ✝PCJR-

15-63 J11F4

XFD-
24-34 J9 F7 02/04/24 169/37 185/15 322022 J PED ✝ JMB-

17-79 F15J1

XFD-
24-35 J15F1 04/04/24 199/37 176/15 319030 J ✝KTDG-

17-61 J14F2

XFD-
24-37 F8 J8 08/04/24 -45/39 18/16 320200 J PED ✝XFD-

14-103 F

XFD-
24-39 J 10/04/24 248/38 209/16 322002 J PED ✝HGTG-

16-12 J

XFD-
24-40 J9 F7 10/04/24 240/38 299/16 322002 J PED ✝HDNV-

16-65 F14J2

XFD-
24-42 J 13/04/24 292/41 275/17 322002 J PED ✝LMCY-

14-86 J PED

Total: 0 31 29 0 30 0

Average: 136 140
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